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November 2025
Tue 4 Nov —      🟢 General Trade 8am–11am; 🟠 Fitting Appointments 9am–10:30am
Tue 11 Nov —    🟢 General Trade 8am–11am; 🟠 Fitting Appointments 9am–10:30am
Tue 18 Nov —    🟢 General Trade 8am–11am; 🟠 Fitting Appointments 9am–10:30am
Tue 25 Nov —    🟢 General Trade 8am–11am; 🟠 Fitting Appointments 9am–10:30am

December 2025
Tue 2 Dec —       🟢 General Trade 8am–9am;  🟠 Fitting Appointments 9am–11am
Wed 3 Dec —     🟢 General Trade 8am–9am;  🟠 Fitting Appointments 9am–12pm
Thu 4 Dec —      🟢 General Trade 8am–9am;  🟠 Fitting Appointments 9am–12pm
Fri 5 Dec —        🟢 General Trade 8am–9am;  🟠 Fitting Appointments 9am–12pm
Tue 9 Dec —      🟢 General Trade 8am–9am;  🟠 Fitting Appointments 9am–11am
Wed 10 Dec —  🟢 General Trade 8am–9am;  🟠 Fitting Appointments 9am–12pm
Thu 11 Dec —   🟢 General Trade 8am–9am;  🟠 Fitting Appointments 9am–12pm
Fri 12 Dec —     🟢 General Trade 8am–9am;   🟠 Fitting Appointments 9am–12pm

January 2026
Wed 21 Jan —   🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–10am;  🟢 General Trade 10am–12pm
Thu 22 Jan —    🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–10am;   🟢 General Trade 10am–12pm
Fri 23 Jan —      🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–10am;   🟢 General Trade 10am–12pm
Tue 27 Jan —     🟠 Fitting Appointments 8am–10am;  🟢 General Trade 10am–12pm

🟢 General Trade 🟠 Fitting Appointments  🔵 Normal Trade  ⚪️ Closed/Holiday

2026 BACK TO 
SCHOOL TRADING

EXTENDED TRADING HOURS

OUR LADY OF THE ROSARY SCHOOL


